APPL No NAME | RollNo | Total | GMR | SCR STR | OAR [ OBR | PWDR
8200320 SULAGNA GHOSH 2812426015  97.50 1

8200734 SAYAN NATH 2812126347  72.00 2 1
8200708 SOURAV CHAKRABARTY 2813326025  71.50 3

8203667 OAITIK DUTTA 2813426110  71.00 4

8204273 DEBORSHI DAS 2812426241  68.50 5 2
8203386 BILOL BANERJEE 2812126028  68.00 6

8200883 SNIGDHA DAS 2813426356  66.00 7

8203669 SAMHITA PAL 2813426333 65.50 8

8200319 PUNAM GHOSH 2811226334  65.50 9

8200232  NIDHI JAISWAL 2811126055 6250 10
8200019 ARKAPRAVA SINHA 2813226295 61.00 11
8208183 ARPITA ROY 2813326201  60.50 12
8202326 BODHISATTA DAS 2811226083 59.00 13
8205778  ANIRUDDHA PATHAK 2813326295 57.50 14
8204581 BUDHADITYA SEN SHARMA 2812126095 57.00 15
8200501 ARGHYA MUKHERJEE 2812326248 56.00 16
8202285 DAMINI DASGUPTA 2813426115 56.00 16
8200596 SOUVIK SAHA 2812326020 55.00 17
8205261 RAHUL GAUTAM 2812426177 5500 17
8201508 ISHITA MAHAPATRA 2813226054 5450 18
8203825 DEBANJANA DATTA 2813226204 5400 19
8200326 RETUPARNA DUTTA 2771126309 5350 20
8202020 ABHIRUP BANERJEE 2813226215 53.00 21
8206206 AMANDEEP CHANDA 2811326207 53.00 22
8201185 BUDHADITYA KUNDU 2811126178 53.00 23
8204483 SAUVICK DE 2813326141 5200 24 3
8200371 ANKITA MONDAL 2812426031 51.00 25 1
8200372 SREEMANTI CHATTERJEE 2813226288 50.00 26
8202555 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 2763126102 4950 27
8204396 ROHAN KHAITAN 2813426150 4950 27
8200180 SWETA RA 2812126375 4950 28
8202251 SOMNATH MONDAL 2813226175 4850 29 2
8200863 SUBHASIS DHAR 2771126166 4850 30
8200338 SOUMYADIPTA DAS 2763126156 4850 31
8204403 ANNESHA GHOSH 2813326166  48.00 32
8201205 SUBHODEEP DEY 2812226206 48.00 33
8201456 ARNAB DHAR 2812226242 4750 34
8207905 SUBHADEEP KAR 2832126141 4750 35
8201977 ARITRA BANERJEE 2811126166  47.00 36
8202013  KAZI SAHAJIT ISLAM 2771126292  47.00 37
8205395 SOWRADIP DUTTA 2813326249  47.00 38
8204402 SUVROJIT GHOSH 2813426415  47.00 38
8200837 TRINA DE 2811226379  47.00 39
8200699 SAYAN RANJAN BHOWAL 2763126118 47.00 40
8201051 SOURAV SAHA 2813426023 4650 41
8204526 ANNESHA MUSTAFI 2813226127 46.00 42
8201644 SINDHU BISWAS 2811226157 46.00 43
8204411 SAGNIK DAS 2813126152  46.00 43
8200336 ABHIOY KUMAR 2811326005 4550 44
8201140 ANWESHA ROY 2812226048 4550 44
8202306 SAYAR BOSE 2813426175 4550 44
8207451 SAMBARAN SAHA 2811226378 4550 45
8200167 POULAMI CHOWDHURY 2813426210 4500 46
8201384 SUMIT KUMAR PAL 2813226012 4400 47
8201538 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY 2812226243 4350 48



8200413
8201223
8201333
8201797
8206586
8204456
8201428
8202127
8200921
8201171
8201057
8204355
8200305
8200652
8203207
8202341
8203274
8202524
8203487
8200698
8201063
8200355
8201334
8201961
8205938
8206213
8202413
8207283
8200155
8205575
8204387
8203264
8200307
8202378
8204462
8201985
8202525
8200798
8200328
8207371
8206932
8207359
8200048
8201377
8200110
8201452
8202374
8203085
8203322
8201978
8202635
8203807
8202343
8201149
8202266
8206760

AYUSHMAN BANIK
SAMRIT PRAMANIK
SAYONI ROYCHOWDHURY
ARYYA CHOWDHURY
INDER KAUR

AKASH MONDAL
ROSHMITA DEY
RISHAV DAS

RAINA LAHA
SAYARAN MITTRA
SOUVONIK DEY
ANKITA BISWAS
SUBHASISH BASAK
ANIRBAN BOSE
SHRAYENDRI DAS
ANUJ ADHIKARI

ARKA MONDAL
SUJATA PAL

SHREYAN BANERJEE
SOUGATA SETH
PURNENDU GHOSH
ARUNDHUTI PAUL
DWAIPAYAN SAHA
SOUVIK ADAK
ANEWSHA BASU
SOHAM MUKHERJEE
RITABAN GUHA

ARKA BHATTACHARYA
ARPITA KUNDU
DEEPOM BHUNYA
UDAYAN NATH

SAGAR GHOSH
MUNMUN SANTRA
ADIPTA NARAYAN DAS
ARCHAN CHAKRABORTY
SHINJINI KARMAKAR
ABHIGYAN MITRA
RAIMA CHAUDHURI
ABHISHEK DUTTA
PRAYAS BOSE
RANITRA DAS

BIAS CHATTERIJEE
SOHAM ROY
ABHISHEK DAS
SANGBIDA CHAUDHURI
MADHURIMA PANJA
SOUMYADEEP DEY
SOURITA NAG
ACHIRANGSHU MUKHOPADF
AISHYARYA RAY
RUPAK SAHA
AMARTYA CHOWDHURI
ANCHITA GOSWAMI
ROHIT CHAKRABORTY
POULAMI BARMAN
SUMEDHA DHAR

2812326157
2811326274
2812426138
2811326154
2812226019
2813426211
2811226276
2812126285
2813226039
2811226123
2813426399
2812226201
2811326190
2812426164
2812226137
2812326099
2813426458
2812326278
2811126270
2763126279
2812126019
2811226299
2812326014
2813126054
2812426151
2813426446
2812226248
2813326030
2812126329
2813326147
2813126271
2813326033
2813126283
2812126010
2812226261
2812126007
2812426175
2811226113
2811126198
2813426222
2812226130
2763126152
2813226077
2813326138
2811226251
2813326013
2812426220
2811326229
2812326092
2812426075
2812126040
2812126259
2812126054
2812326203
2811126318
2811226156
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8200771
8206797
8200811
8202292
8200164
8202064
8204883
8206204
8206039
8200856
8200542
8203734
8201938
8202971
8200054
8201546
8202783
8203146
8206401
8205857
8202358
8200102
8202295
8201326
8206402
8201884
8204588
8205104
8203211
8200050
8202539
8205103
8208359
8206378
8200134
8202694
8200992
8202323
8201492
8205745
8200342
8203721
8203334
8202283
8206984
8201923
8201998
8206810
8205331
8200365
8200705
8202272
8200361
8202924
8202865
8207838

SAYAN CHOWDHURY
SRUITA ACHARYYA

IPSITA MAITRA

ANUJA PAL

DEBJIT CHANDRA

AVIK MUKHERJEE

SAYAK BANERJEE

SAGNIK BHATTACHARYYA
DEBADRITA KUNDU
AKASHDIP SEN

MAYUKH CHOUDHURY
SAYAN GUHA ROY

RITOM PAUL

PRITAM CHAKRABORTY
BARSHA BASU RAYCHAUDHU
SWARNALI ROY

ANIRBAN MITRA
DEBOLENA BASAK
SOUMILI NAND

SHAMRIN AKHTAR

IPSITA SENGUPTA
SUSMITA GHOSH
DEBANGANA MALLICK
NEHA DUTTA CHOWDHURY
ANINDITA DAS

MADHURA CHAKRABORTY
GAURAB KARMAKAR
KANAD DAS

NAHID SHAMIM

DAITY BHATTACHARIEE
SHRAMANA BHATTACHARYA
ARJUN BANIK
ANIRUDDHA GUPTA
SHRUTI AGRAWAL
ARPAN MANNA
SHOVONA PANDA
RISHAV GANGULY

ANKITA PAL

SOUMYAIJIT BASAK
AISHANI BARMAN ROY
PLABANJIT KARMAKAR
SANKET MAITI

DEBLINA CHAKRABORTY
BARSHA HALDER

MARUF ALAM TARAFDAR
PIYALI DUTTA

SOM PAUL

ARKA ROY CHOWDHURY
SUCHISMITA CHAKRABARTY
MANIDEEPA PANDA
RITIKA MONDAL
SIDDHARTHA BAG
ANUBHAV SARKAR
UPASANA GHOSH
ANWESHA BHATTACHARYA
GARGEE RUDRA

2812126246
2812126067
2813226152
2811326219
2813326054
2813326266
2811126315
2811326001
2813226241
2811226218
2811326164
2813126256
2813126192
2812226094
2812426029
2812226081
2771126115
2812326037
2812426232
2813426192
2812226056
2812426003
2812326085
2812226234
2813426032
2812226015
2812226283
2811226081
2812126320
2813126133
2813426146
2811326110
2813226046
2771126264
2811126029
2813226037
2861126326
2813226107
2812426106
2811226066
2763126314
2813126187
2813326096
2861126156
2771126091
2812126307
2812426152
2811326321
2812326181
2813226126
2813226064
2812426033
2812326154
2813326129
2813426250
2812426300

31.00
31.00
30.50
30.00
30.00
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
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28.50
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28.00
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27.00
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113
114
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121
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8206847
8201192
8205202
8201060
8202508
8205921
8202730
8200632
8201625
8205414
8205731
8202123
8201586
8201049
8204264
8200974
8201994
8204357
8206578
8201716
8200165
8207850
8200985
8205102
8204401
8206375
8203401
8202764
8200220
8201982
8200500
8201054
8204447
8201591
8200573
8201145
8206423
8207453
8201992
8206017
8200541
8203929
8200841
8201603
8206655
8201605
8206107
8203609
8201959
8205476
8202944
8201354
8205858
8200609
8203460
8206134

SOMNATH JANA
SREETAMA SARKAR
SOUMAYAN CHAKRABORTY
SOUMYAJIT KAHALI
ARITRA ADHIKARI
SHALMOLI DUTTA

SUDIN ROY

DWAIPAYAN BHATTACHARY/
DRIPTA SENAPAT

DEUL SAHA

SOUVIK DAS
SWAGATAMA ROY NANDY
KAUSTAV NAG

ANIRBAN GHOSH
RATNADEEP DE

ABHUIT SHOW

ARPAN BAG

RAKHI KAR

PRAJNA DAS

RUPAM SAHA
DWAIPAYAN CHATTERJEE
SURANGANA GANGULY
GARGI SARKAR

ARITRA BANERJEE
PRATIKSHA DUTTA
SWEETY MANDAL

SHREYA GHOSH
DEBKRISHNA MANNA
DEBJIT MAJUMDER
ANUBHAV SARKAR
SAUMYADEEPTA SEN
TUSHNISH MUKHERJEE
SUBHOIJIT KAYAL
SOMDATTA BISWAS
MAITRAYEE ROY

ARNAB KANTI GHOSH
SANLAP RAY

SULAGNA RAY

ATREYE MUKHERIJEE
AKASHNIL DATTA MUKHERIJE
MOUMITA SARKAR
VISHAL GUPTA
SUDAKSHINA SINGHA ROY
SAYANTAN PAL

SUNENDU BISWAS
ANUSKA GIRI

UJJYAINI BOSE

ASMITA KAR

SHWETA DUTTA

ANKITA SAMADDAR
UPAMA PAUL CHOWDHURY
ARNAB KUMAR PATRA
ARITRA SAHA

MD IMTIAZ AHMED MOLLAH
POUSHALI SENGUPTA
JHULAN KHANDA

2811226224
2812426160
2813126260
2812126378
2813426242
2811226015
2812326133
2812326161
2812326163
2812326277
2811326147
2812326134
2813426375
2813426315
2811126285
2813426102
2771126178
2812326147
2813226227
2763126171
2813226143
2813426047
2812426131
2811326240
2812326204
2832126352
2813426105
2813426316
2812126059
2813226279
2811326061
2813426060
2813426319
2763126295
2813426362
2812326064
2811126361
2811326162
2771126192
2813426059
2813326186
2701126085
2812426005
2813426420
2812426293
2812326034
2811226348
2813426463
2813326200
2813426038
2812326233
2813426285
2813426130
2811226285
2811126068
2832126240

24.00
23.50
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.50
21.50
21.00
21.00
21.00
20.50
20.50
20.50
20.00
20.00
20.00
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19.50
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18.50
18.50
17.50
17.50
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17.00
17.00
17.00
16.50
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16.50
16.50
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15.50
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13.50
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8202003
8202490
8205585
8207311
8203414
8206373
8201455
8205196
8207327
8203594
8208026
8201374
8200294
8201318
8200457
8203468
8202076
8207088
8205442
8204073
8205760
8206592
8201484

SUBHROIJIT GHOSH
RISHEN PRAMANICK
ANASUA GHOSH

RITU SEN

LAVANYA PARGANIHA
PRANAB SAMANTA
SAHELI BARMAN

ARFA IFTESUM

MEGHA JANA
SUBHADIP MAITY
SUMITAVA BOSE

NASRIN MALLICK

ANUP KUMAR
DEBORSHI BISWAS
RHISHITA KUNDU
SUCHISMITA DAS
SOUNAK DAS

SWARUP RANJAN DAS
MANASWINEE TRIPATHY
ASHRAYEE CHAKRABORTY
SAYANTANI CHOUDHURY
SANATAN PAUL

ANKITA BOSE

2812326114
2813126109
2811226166
2812326184
2812326214
2832126323
2813126183
2811126276
2832126068
2813126214
2812326093
2711126184
2832126070
2811226107
2812126071
2813426372
2813426205
2851126141
2851126090
2832126166
2813426425
2832126188
2771126303

13.50
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.00
7.50
7.50
6.50
5.00
4.50
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
-1.50
-1.50
-2.00

171
172
173
174
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

NIL

NIL

NIL
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